
ZEPPOLI'S SPRING WINE LIST

William Hill Pinot Noir California  (2022)

Chamberlin Noir Vignes Belles France (2019) 93pts 

Hess Shirtail Ranches Pinot Noir California (2021)

Archaval Ferrer Malbec Argentina (2020)

Lodali Barbaresco Italy (2019)

Luca  Malbec Argentina (2020)

Fre Red Blend CA (NV) ** Alcohol Removed 

Mendel Malbec Argentina (2020)

Mirasso Merlot California (2019)

Arigano Brunello Di Montalcino Italy (2018)

BIG BOLD REDS

LIGHT REDS

Beringer Cabernet Sauvignon California (2020)

Fietri Chianti Classico Riserva Italy (2012)

Allegrini Amarone Classico Italy (2018)

Hess Maverick Ranches Cabernet Sauvignon CA (2021)

Giannecchini Zinfandel California (2019)

Candoni Organic Cabernet Sauvignon Italy (2019)

Chaleur Estate Red Blend Washington (2020)

Broadside Cabernet Sauvignon California (2021)

The Language of Yes Red Blend California (2019)

William Hill Cabernet Sauvignon California (2021)

Light to Medium-Bodied 
Wines are less tannic, and
more commonly red fruit-

forward flavors. These wines
are often balanced with

acidity, or oaking with spice

Big Bold Reds
Tend to be darker and more tannic.

These wines are known for their
complex and rich mouth feel.

Cherry, dark berries, toasted vanilla,
and spice are common on the

palate.

ALL WINES AT THE TABLE PLUS $2.00 CORK FEE

22.99

99.99

29.99

42.99

49.99

39.99

21.99

39.99

19.99

109.99

49.99

38.99

104.99

32.99

44.99

22.99

89.99

29.99

44.99

22.99



DRY WHITE

Gewurz Gewurztraminer California (2023)

JBR Vineyards Angels Rest Sweet Riesling (2022)

Saracco Moscato D’Asti Italy (2022)

Castello del Poggio Moscato Italy

Codorniu Sparkling Wine SPN ** Non-Alcoholic

SWEET, SPARKLING WINE & PORT

Bonterra Rosé California (2022)

Miraflors Rosé France (2022)

Fre Rosé California ** Alcohol Removed   

Sweet, refreshing and
sometimes bubby, sweet wines

are perfect to drink alone or pair
with any of our homemade
desserts. Ports are a perfect

after dinner drink.

Tastes of raspberries,
citrus, and floral notes
make Rose the perfect

anytime wine

ALL WINES AT THE TABLE PLUS $2.00 CORK FEE

Dry Whites 
Has bright, crisp lemon

notes. They are perfect to
lighten up any creamy or

seafood dish with citrus or
apple and pear notes

Casa Silva Sauvignon Gris Chile (2021)

J Vineyards Pinot Gris California (2022) 

Bonterra Chardonnay California (2022)

Cave de Lugny Chardonnay France (2021)

Pieropan Calvarino Italy (2021)

Hedgeline Pinot Gris Washington (2019)

Cycles Gladiator Sauvignon Blanc California (2021)

 Maso Canali Pinot Grigio Italy (2022)

Bonny Doon White Blend California (2021)

Ecco Domani Pinot Grigio Italy (2022)

ROSE

22.99

36.99

24.99

19.99

24.99

28.99

21.99

21.99

36.99

42.99

42.99

32.99

46.99

24.99

28.99 

38.99

24.99

18.99

ZEPPOLI'S SPRING WINE LIST


