# **ZEPPOLI'S SPRING WINE LIST**

#### **LIGHT REDS**

William Hill Pinot Noir California (2022)	22.99
Chamberlin Noir Vignes Belles France (2019) 93pts	99.99
Hess Shirtail Ranches Pinot Noir California (2021)	29.99
Archaval Ferrer Malbec Argentina (2020)	42.99
Lodali Barbaresco Italy (2019)	49.99
Luca Malbec Argentina (2020)	39.99
Fre Red Blend CA (NV) ** Alcohol Removed	21.99
Mendel Malbec Argentina (2020)	39.99
Mirasso Merlot California (2019)	19.99
Arigano Brunello Di Montalcino Italy (2018)	109.99

Light to Medium-Bodied
Wines are less tannic, and
more commonly red fruitforward flavors. These wines
are often balanced with
acidity, or oaking with spice

## **BIG BOLD REDS**

	Tend to be darker and more tannic.  These wines are known for their complex and rich mouth feel.
	Cherry, dark berries, toasted vanilla,
	and spice are common on the
	palate.
1 (	
<i>/</i> / / _	
1 1 1	
$\parallel 1 \setminus \sigma$	
11 1 1/4	
	$\mathcal{T}$
	\ <u>{</u>
	ALL WINES AT THE TABLE PLUS \$2.00 CORK FEE

**Big Bold Reds** 

Beringer Cabernet Sauvignon California (2020)	49.99
Fietri Chianti Classico Riserva Italy (2012)	38.99
Allegrini Amarone Classico Italy (2018)	104.99
Hess Maverick Ranches Cabernet Sauvignon CA (2021)	32.99
Giannecchini Zinfandel California (2019)	44.99
Candoni Organic Cabernet Sauvignon Italy (2019)	22.99
Chaleur Estate Red Blend Washington (2020)	89.99
Broadside Cabernet Sauvignon California (2021)	29.99
The Language of Yes Red Blend California (2019)	44.99
William Hill Cabernet Sauvignon California (2021)	22.99

## **ZEPPOLI'S SPRING WINE LIST**

### **SWEET, SPARKLING WINE & PORT**

Gewurz Gewurztraminer California (2023)	22.99
JBR Vineyards Angels Rest Sweet Riesling (2022)	36.99
Saracco Moscato D'Asti Italy (2022)	24.99
Castello del Poggio Moscato Italy	19.99
Codorniu Sparkling Wine SPN ** Non-Alcoholic	24.99

Sweet, refreshing and sometimes bubby, **sweet wines** are perfect to drink alone or pair with any of our homemade desserts. **Ports** are a perfect after dinner drink.

Tastes of raspberries, citrus, and floral notes make **Rose** the perfect anytime wine

#### **ROSE**

Bonterra Rosé California (2022) 28.99
Miraflors Rosé France (2022) 21.99
Fre Rosé California \*\* Alcohol Removed 21.99

#### **DRY WHITE**

Casa Silva Sauvignon Gris Chile (2021)	36.99
J Vineyards Pinot Gris California (2022)	42.99
Bonterra Chardonnay California (2022)	42.99
Cave de Lugny Chardonnay France (2021)	32.99
Pieropan Calvarino Italy (2021)	46.99
Hedgeline Pinot Gris Washington (2019)	24.99
Cycles Gladiator Sauvignon Blanc California (2021)	28.99
Maso Canali Pinot Grigio Italy (2022)	38.99
Bonny Doon White Blend California (2021)	24.99
Ecco Domani Pinot Grigio Italy (2022)	18.99

#### **Dry Whites**

Has bright, crisp lemon notes. They are perfect to lighten up any creamy or seafood dish with citrus or apple and pear notes

